EEHEEH
7 EIPS

KELN|E - HFEEEEENZ M

EH 23330.

ho>2¢

m&y

==
e

EE

9

P i

BT EMNEEREFNENIRNE TRENSE , NTTXEEAT ZHAR.
RENTRETATEEMITL , BEATEL , BE, 7E, BE , ULNEE , ©TRATAH
MERTUNRS | #7L , RMBEIRE,

HFAREN NI REAFREXTRBITTT. MREXERFE , THATZEBHEE.
ﬁm%%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%bF%%k%ﬁﬂc%ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂ,?ﬂﬁﬁﬁi,EHMIﬂﬁwFim
HTAREHERENIPESGK , RITATESRER.

MM TS AGIRZHNAD FH , MEBEREMN , REFK , ZTEH.

BRIE 7] B R R R IRET B R IFER IR

L2y EZER
*kE 2E

W, @, L
N ERR AR | ERBREE LHR

47 .

- R

£8F
o B

KRy

- W, BA, e
ZEES

- BEK, 28
s

- PVC, B

h2

hy

hy

hs
hs

b2

hs
he
a
N

bs

NHALDER

THIM2
FIE7E: 12.10.2023



RIBA

®ahk

iTEER

INTIE T T R win o § |§BEE
R

dy | d; by by b3 hy| hy | hy |hy| hs |hs he hel b | [ |5l b | 15 | F | Fp min max
min max
[mm] [mm] [kN] I°cl |[al |

L:n

4 M8x45 |6,5/51|6| 8/48|65| 86/49,0 15|14,5|26| 37,5-42,5 42|206| 73|14 /38|50|7|25,7|/13,0/1,82,5[/90°|-10 |80|401/23330.1614

5 M8x65 |85/858|10(51/97|115/66,5/20|17,5|46| 52,0-59,0 |59 |287 (11327 63|57 |8 41,0/ 20,5|2,0|3,0|90°|-10 |80 |834/23330.1615

Bt
d; i ms
[mm] [g]
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp)
M8 x 45 38 23330.9005
M8 x 65 57 23330.9006
-

B

For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.

2w 2

EEHALDER FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.1614
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1615
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006

